Switch

¢

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

PFS3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 240W YONETILEMEZ HI-POE
SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
375W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

PFS3010-8ET-96 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 96W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

30,48 USD

32,14 USD

43,70 USD

79,35 USD

122,48
usb

156,98
usb

157,55
usb

207,00

usb

47,15 USD

62,27 USD

94,30 USD

216,20
usb



DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE- Dahua 0 224,25
p— 2SFP 240W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH USD

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-  Dahua 0 258,75
PR 2XSFP 360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWiTCH USD



